
From: Stacey.Zee@faa.gov
To: Bill.Martin@thc.state.tx.us; Winton, Bryan; Eckhardt, Cheryl; christine_whitacre@nps.gov; cvaughn@achp.gov; Kendal.Keyes@tpwd.texas.gov; Spier, Mark E; michael.strutt@tpwd.texas.gov; ngabriel@achp.gov; Stanley,

Randy GRS; Jess, Robert RJ; Garza, Rolando L; Ross.Melinchuk@tpwd.state.tx.us; Theresa.delaGarza@thc.state.tx.us; theresa_ely@nps.gov; Keohan, Tom; Gardiner, Dawn
Cc: Jaclyn.Johnson@cardnotec.com; Lori.Thursby@cardnotec.com; NBaker@icfi.com; nsullivan@icfi.com; Steve.Davis@spacex.com; Lemuel.Thomas@faa.gov; Daniel.Czelusniak@faa.gov; Daniel.Murray@faa.gov;

Katherine.Andrus@faa.gov
Subject: USFWS Signature page on the SpaceX Texas Launch Site PA
Date: Monday, June 2, 2014 11:18:38 AM
Attachments: 20140530 usfws sig pa spacex_0001.pdf

All –
 
Attached is the USFWS signature page on the SpaceX Texas Launch Site PA. We will add this to the overall copy and send out a fully signed copy later today.
 
The signed PA will also be uploaded to the project website –
http://www.faa.gov/about/office_org/headquarters_offices/ast/environmental/nepa_docs/review/documents_progress/spacex_texas_launch_site_environmental_impact_statement/
 
It will also be attached to the ROD.
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